LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
LED Linear Wall Wash
833.LED.LUME
Page 1/5

Prepared By
Notes
Fixture Ordering Information
Part # Wattage Lumens Kelvin Voltage Dimming
LL-FL56-18-40-UNV-010 18 1800 4000 120-277 0-10V
LL-FL56-36-40-UNV-010 36 3600 4000 120-277 0-10V
LL-FL56-18-40-UNV-DMX 18 1800 4000 120-277 DMX
LL-FL56-36-40-UNV-DMX 36 3600 4000 120-277 DMX
LL-FL56-18-RGB-UNV-DMX 18 NA RGB 120-277 DMX
LL-FL56-36-RGB-UNV-DMX 36 NA RGB 120-277 DMX
LL-FL56-18-RGBW-UNV-DMX 18 NA RGBW 120-277 DMX
LL-FL56-36-RGBW-UNV-DMX 36 NA RGBW 120-277 DMX
* Please contact LITELUME for all Custom Option Requests
Beam Angle
Part # Degrees
F00111 12º
F00113 30º
F00114 60º
F00115 15x30º
F00116 20x60º
F00117 75º
F00118 8º
F00121 15º for RGB/RGBW
F00122 25º for RGB/RGBW
F00123 15x30º for RGB/RGBW
F00124 60º for RGB/RGBW
Mounting Option
Part # Description
LL-BC-F56-03 L Bracket (3.93”)
LL-BC-F56-04 L Bracket (5.51”)
LL-BC-F56-05 L Bracket (7.08”)
LL-BC-F56-06 Ceiling Mount Bracket ( 2.36”)
LL-BC-F56-07 Ceiling Mount Bracket (4.72”)
LL-BC-F56-08 Ceiling Mount Bracket (7.08”)
LL-BC-F56-10 Suspension Kit
LL-BC-F56-11 Suspension Kit
LL-DMXcas-JB DMX-to-Casambi 8-Channel DMX Dimmer with Casambi CBM003 Long Range Radio in Evolution Mode installed in
externally mounted IP66 junction box
LL-CK-F39-01 DMX Terminzation Resistor
LL-04-05-02000-300 Male Connector For RGB(W)
LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
833.LED.LUME
Page 5/5
Rev Date: 04/29/2025©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
LL-FL56 - LED Linear Wall Wash
Accessories
Part # Description
LL-BC-F56-01 Visor for 18W
LL-BC-F56-02 Visor for 36W
LL-AG-F56-02 Anti-Glare film